OWNER'S MANUAL
MODEL GH
INDUSTRIAL DUTY DOOR OPERATOR
NOT FOR RESIDENTIAL USE
LISTED  DOOR  OPERATOR
41B6
Chamberlain Australia Pty Ltd
PO BOX 1446

accessories included with your operator may add or remove certain components from these lists.   Please consult a parts and
service representative regarding availability of individual components of kits specified below.    Refer to page 11 for all repair
part ordering information.
Complete Electrical Box Replacement Kits
To order a complete electrical box replacement kit, add a
K- prefix to the model number of your operator. For
example:
GH5011M (Operator)  =  K-GH5011M (Elec. Box Kit)
Electrical Box Sub-Assembly Kits
K72-12510 Limit Shaft Assembly
K75-12511 Limit Switch Assembly
Complete Gear Reducer Housing Kits
See Page 18 for more information
Shaft Assembly Kits
K72-12789 Hand Chain Shaft Assembly
K72-13379 Hand Chain Shaft Assembly
K75-12783 Disconnect Assembly
Complete Brake Assembly Kits
K75-12584 115V Models
K75-12585 230-460V Models
K75-12586 575V Models
Brake Solenoid Plate Assembly Kits
K75-11034 115V Models
K75-11035 230-460V Models
K75-11036 575V Models
Motor Kits
K20-1050C2 Models GH5011M, GH5021M
K20-3050C4 Models GH5023M, GH5043M, GH5038M
K20-3050M5 Model GH5053M
K20-5150C6 Models GH5025M
K20-1075C2 Models GH7511M, GH7521M
K20-3075C4 Models GH7523M, GH7543M, GH7538M
K20-3075C5 Model GH7553M
K20-5175C6 Model GH7525M
K20-1100C2 Models GH1011M, GH1021M
K20-3100C4 Models GH1023M, GH1043M, GH1038M
K20-3100C5T Model GH1053M
K20-5110C6 Model GH1025M
K20-1150C2 Models GH1511M, GH1521M
K20-3150C4 Models GH1523M, GH1543M, GH1538M
K20-3150C5T Model GH1553M
K20-5115C6 Model GH1525M
K20-3200C4 Models GH2023M, GH2043M, GH2038M
K20-3200C5 Model GH2053M
K20-3300C4 Models GH3023M, GH3043M, GH3038M
Individual Components
21-5115 Transformer, 115V Operators
21-5230 Transformer, 230V Operators
21-5460 Transformer, 380-460V Operators